
10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00 Urmas Vadi loeng

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.55

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.30-14.30

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.55

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.30-14.30

14.00-15.00
Kaido Soomi 

loeng

15.00-15.55

keskus suletud

AEG

AEG

Kolmapäev
14. juuni

AEG

Käsitööring (Küllike)

Esmaspäev

Kunstistuudio (Riina)

Teisipäev
6. juuni

Kolmapäev
7. juuni

Esmaspäev
12. juuni

Puidutöö ring (Stiven)

Puidutöö ring (Stiven)

Lauluring (Anne)
Kunstistuudio (Riina)

5. juuni

Video 

ring(Riina) 

Tervisetund-

räägime 

vererõhust(Küllik

e)

Puidutöö 

ring 

(Stiven)

Ekskursioon 

Narva(Heete)

Teisipäev
13. juuni

Käsitööring (Küllike)

Reede
2. juuni

Puidutöö ring (Stiven)

Esmaspäev Teisipäev
29. mai 30. mai 31. mai

Kolmapäev

Video ring 

(Riina) 

Neljapäev
1. juuni

Neljapäev
8. juuni

Neljapäev
15. juuni

Video ring 

(Riina)

Puidutöö 

ring 

(Stiven)

Reede
9. juuni

Reede
16. juuni



10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.30-14.30

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.55

Esmaspäev

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.30-14.30

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.55

keskus suletud keskus suletud

Neljapäev Reede
29. juuni 30. juuni

Kolmapäev
21. juuni

Neljapäev
22. juuni

Kunstistuudio (Riina)

Kolmapäev

Esmaspäev Teisipäev

AEG

19. juuni

26. juuni

Teisipäev
27. juuni

Lauluring (Anne)

AEG

Jaanipäeva tähstamine-

(erinevad mängud ja 

piknik)

Puidutöö ring (Stiven) 

20. juuni

Puidutöö ring (Stiven) 

28. juuni

23. juuni

Reede


